
ENDF/B-VII INCIDENT-PROTON HG-204
Principal cross sections

100 101 102

Energy (MeV)

100

101

102

103

104

105

C
ro

ss
 s

ec
tio

n 
(b

ar
ns

)

total
absorption
elastic
gamma production



ENDF/B-VII INCIDENT-PROTON HG-204
Heating
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Principal cross sections
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ENDF/B-VII INCIDENT-PROTON HG-204
Heating
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ENDF/B-VII INCIDENT-PROTON HG-204
Threshold reactions
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ENDF/B-VII INCIDENT-PROTON HG-204
Photon emission for (n,x)
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ENDF/B-VII INCIDENT-PROTON HG-204
Particle heating contributions
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ENDF/B-VII INCIDENT-PROTON HG-204
Recoil Heating

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160

Energy (MeV)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120
*10-3

H
ea

tin
g 

(M
eV

/r
ea

ct
io

n)

recoil heating



ENDF/B-VII INCIDENT-PROTON HG-204
Particle production cross sections
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